SrNo.

10

11

College

GCW
Faridabad

GCW
Faridabad

GCW
Faridabad

GCW
Faridabad

GCW
Faridabad

GCW
Faridabad

GCW
Faridabad

GCW
Faridabad

GCW
Faridabad

GCW
Faridabad

GCW
Faridabad

Course Name

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Final UG 1st Merit List
Department of Higher Education Haryana

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

251059871

251050465

251061571

251007793

251019637

251115342

251059817

251041319

251002789

251023883

251081934

PRIYANKA

JYOTI

CHANDRANI TIWARI

BHUMI

PREETI RAI

Anam

SHIKHA

SRIVASTAVA

SANIYA

Vanshika

MONIKA SHARMA

Priya Pariyar

Father Name

UDAY CHAND

KAILASH CHAND

CHANDRA

BHUSHAN TIWARI

SURESH

RAM GANESH RAI

Rahisuddin

SWAMEN KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

SAMIM KHAN

Ramu Thapa

MOHAN SHARMA

Ramu kumar

MobileNo Gender

9306082264

9211562877

9525864072

8882323944

8287641636

9899793947

8882377306

7065701823

7042256203

9992436875

8826969958

F

DOB

26-08-2006

28-11-2005

14-09-2005

21-09-2007

21-07-2007

21-10-2004

28-05-2008

01-01-2006

14-09-2006

06-11-2007

13-12-2006

Seat
Allocation
Category

AlOC

AIOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlIOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

12th %

95.2000

94.2000

93.6000

91.0000

90.0000

89.0000

88.8000

88.4000

88.2000

87.8000

87.6000

Weightage Total
Marks
0 95.2000
0 94.2000
0 93.6000
0 91.0000
0 90.0000
0 89.0000
0 88.8000
0 88.4000
0 88.2000
0 87.8000
0 87.6000



MobileNo Gender DOB Seat
Allocation

Category

SrNo. Father Name 12th % Weightage Total

Marks

College Course Name

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

GCW
Faridabad

GCW
Faridabad

GCW
Faridabad

GCW
Faridabad

GCW
Faridabad

GCW
Faridabad

GCW
Faridabad

GCW
Faridabad

GCW
Faridabad

GCW
Faridabad

GCW
Faridabad

GCW
Faridabad

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration

251106501

251014579

251023624

251025030

251029222

251058176

251110436

251054105

251054792

251078954

251044133

251074103

DEEPIKA

PRIYA

Sadhna

Archna kumari

NISHA

ANSHU KUMARI

PARUL

DIVYA

KHUSHI KUMARI

TANYA

GEETANJALI

PRIYA PANCHAL

SUBHASH

BALRAM

Suresh kumar

Rajesh Ranjan

NITISH KUMAR

MUNNA PRASAD

SAH

KISHAN LAL

BHAGWAT PARSAD

AMIT KUMAR

OMPARKASH

VIJAY KUMAR

SANJAY PANCHAL

8059965856

9953568871

9810345319

8851547795

8178892248

8920574776

9350516318

8802655180

9871069716

9971977700

9650689798

8447110282

F 25-12-2007
F 29-08-2007
F 01-09-2006
F 20-04-2006
F 03-06-2005
F 07-02-2006
F 24-12-2005
F 05-04-2008
F 07-04-2005
F 12-07-2008
F 11-08-2006
F 29-08-2006

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

86.2000

80.8000

85.6000

85.4000

79.6000

84.6000

84.0000

84.0000

83.8000

83.8000

83.4000

83.2000

0 86.2000
5 85.8000
0 85.6000
0 85.4000
5 84.6000
0 84.6000
0 84.0000
0 84.0000
0 83.8000
0 83.8000
0 83.4000
0 83.2000



SrNo.

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

College

GCW
Faridabad

GCW
Faridabad

GCW
Faridabad

GCW
Faridabad

GCW
Faridabad

GCW
Faridabad

GCW
Faridabad

GCW
Faridabad

GCW
Faridabad

GCW
Faridabad

GCW
Faridabad

GCW
Faridabad

GCW

Course Name

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

251052648

251065583

251060927

251069679

251036108

251049604

251006901

251061252

251017962

251045832

251037334

251025738

251014028

Purnima Patra

Kavita

SEENU

KHUSHBOO

KHUSHI

Anushiya tanwar

RESHU

MONTI SHUKLA

SAMIKSHA

ANURADHA TIWARI

MAYURI SHARMA

KAJAL KUMARI

RADHIKA

Father Name

Dilip Patra

Satya Prakash

JAI PRAKASH

RAJENDER

PRASAD

NARENDER KUMAR

Vishwajeet tanwar

RAJESH KUMAR

SHYAMJI SHUKLA

RAJESH KUMAR

SINGH
AVADH KISHOR
TIWARI
JAGGU

MAHENDER SINGH

UMESH KUMAR

MobileNo

9211290446

8130201954

8396041565

9871350375

9354799600

8076730021

8586828397

8368307687

9540140197

9310319926

8595083238

8595955754

9050376610

Gender DOB

F 09-09-2006
F 19-08-2006
F 01-11-2007
F 26-11-2006
F 10-05-2008
F 23-12-2005
F 29-08-2006
F 24-10-2007
F 04-11-2008
F 25-10-2008
F 02-03-2007
F 21-01-2005
F 14-11-2007

Seat
Allocation
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

EWS-AIOC

EWS-HOGC

EWS-HOGC

EWS-HOGC

0SC

0SC

12th %

83.0000

82.8000

77.8000

82.4000

77.4000

82.2000

82.0000

79.2000

75.0000

73.4000

72.2000

81.6000

78.4000

Weightage Total
Marks
0 83.0000
0 82.8000
5 82.8000
0 82.4000
5 82.4000
0 82.2000
0 82.0000
0 79.2000
0 75.0000
0 73.4000
0 72.2000
0 81.6000
0 78.4000



SrNo. MobileNo Gender DOB Total

Marks

Seat
Allocation
Category

Course Name Father Name

College

Registration_Ild StudentFullName 12th % Weightage

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Faridabad

GCW
Faridabad

GCW
Faridabad

GCW
Faridabad

GCW
Faridabad

GCW
Faridabad

GCW
Faridabad

GCW
Faridabad

GCW
Faridabad

GCW
Faridabad

GCW
Faridabad

GCW
Faridabad

GCW
Faridabad

Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration

251083253

251110957

251057634

251011462

251036174

251042717

251029447

251080450

251000350

251004040

251045829

251033075

LAXMI

TANISHA

PRIYA

Anshika

NANCY

Nandni kumari

DIKSHA

PRIYANKA

Geeta Pal

Kajal

KASHISH

VISHWAKARMA

HEMLATA RANI

GIRRAJ SINGH

RAVI

JAIPAL

Dinesh Chander

RAM BAKSH

Mr. Rajesh Paswan

RAJESH KUMAR

MANOK KUMAR

Vishwanath Pal

Doulat Ram

SHAILESH

VISHWAKARMA

RAJBIR SINGH
PANCHAL

9354426690

9899100815

9813797928

7210507004

9354144908

9560590524

9667152079

8826856529

9205045963

8750029742

7065898775

7011097610

F 29-10-2006
F 01-09-2007
F 06-06-2006
F 23-11-2008
F 15-04-2005
F 01-10-2008
F 26-02-2005
F 13-12-2005
F 22-12-2006
F 09-07-2006
F 01-08-2005
F 15-03-2006

0SC

0SC

0SC

DSC

DSC

DSC

DSC

DSC

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

75.0000

74.8000

74.2000

79.8000

75.8000

75.8000

75.6000

75.2000

76.6000

81.0000

80.0000

78.6000

0 75.0000
0 74.8000
0 74.2000
0 79.8000
0 75.8000
0 75.8000
0 75.6000
0 75.2000
5 81.6000
0 81.0000
0 80.0000
0 78.6000



MobileNo Gender DOB Seat
Allocation
Category

Course Name Father Name

SrNo. College

Registration_Ild StudentFullName 12th % Weightage Total

Marks

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

GCW
Faridabad

GCW
Faridabad

GCW
Faridabad

GCW
Faridabad

GCW
Faridabad

GCW
Faridabad

GCW
Faridabad

GCW
Faridabad

GCW
Faridabad

GCW
Faridabad

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Business
Administration

251032946

251040676

251067560

251020880

251030899

251007230

251035557

251109132

251039253

251091527

HEMA RANI

SONIYA

Meenu

SHIVANI

Kaakul

AARIFA

KAJAL

SHIMPI

Preeti

CHANCHAL KUMARI

RAJBIR SINGH
PANCHAL

MUNNA KUMAR

SAH

Sanjay Singh

UPENDER SINGH

vinod kumar

DEEN MOHAMMAD

RAGHUVIR SINGH

RAMAVTAR YADAV

Sanjay Kumar

Singh

MAHENDER
NAGAR

9711314941

9211538366

9582416494

8810378358

8882715510

9267993594

9911299755

9873407296

9310690259

9319859795

15-03-2006

28-08-2006

19-10-2006

07-08-2006

28-11-2007

09-09-2008

11-02-2007

10-08-2006

01-01-2004

21-09-2005

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCB

78.0000

76.4000

76.2000

75.6000

76.8000

74.8000

73.6000

72.6000

70.8000

64.2000

0 78.0000
0 76.4000
0 76.2000
0 75.6000
0 76.8000
0 74.8000
0 73.6000
0 72.6000
0 70.8000
5 69.2000



